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The following is a list of companies that have expressed interest in the NASA Ames 
Research Center (NASA ARC) Safety, Environmental, and Mission Assurance Support 
(SEMAS) acquisition. This is NOT a bidders list. This list is provided for informational 
purposes only. Companies on this list will not automatically be notified of future 
information regarding this acquisition. Potential offerors are responsible for monitoring 
the NASA ARC Business Opportunities Home Page (http://prod.nais.nasa.gov/cgi-
bin/eps/bizops.cgi?gr=D&pin=21) for future notices regarding this acquisition. This list 
will be updated to include additional interested companies; however, provision of this list 
is neither an endorsement nor representative of preference by NASA for any of the listed 
companies. If you wish to have company information included on this listing, please e-
mail Robin.L.Wong@nasa.gov and specifically indicate that you wish to be included on 
the list of interested companies. Website links to company information are acceptable.  
 
Mainthia Technologies, Inc. 
Courtyard Office Park 
7055 Engle Road, Suite 502 
Cleveland, OH 44130 
POC: Todd Lockhart 
Phone: (440) 816-0202 
Fax: (440) 816-1121 
E-mail: tlockhart@mainthia.com 
Website: http://www.mainthia.com 
 

Epipeline, Inc. 
580 Herndon Parkway, Suite 300 
Herndon, VA 20170 
POC: Tina Barton 
Phone: (703) 673-4468 
Fax: (703) 668-0042 
E-mail: Tina.Barton@epipeline.com 
Website: http://www.epipeline.com 

FedSources, Inc. 
8400 Westpark Drive, Fourth Floor 
McLean, VA 22012 
POC: Christine Shehata 
Phone: (703) 891-5419 
Fax: (703) 883-0362 
E-mail: ShehataC@fedsources.com 
Website: http://www.fedsources.com 

J.M. Waller Associates, Inc. 
85 NE Loop 410, Suite 500 
San Antonio, TX 78216-5866 
POC: Greg Stahl 
Phone: (210) 822-8006 
Fax: (210) 826-7291 
E-mail: greg.stahl@jmwaller.com 
Website: http://www.jmwaller.com 

Pacific Western Technologies, Ltd. 
605 Parfet St., Suite 200 
Lakewood, CO 80215 
POC: Tai-Dan Hsu 
Phone: (303) 274-5400 
Fax: (303) 274-6160 
E-mail: taihsu@PWT.com 
Website: http://www.pwt.com 

Integrated Science Solutions, Inc. 
1111 Civic Drive, Suite 240 
Walnut Creek, CA 94596 
POC: Cecilia McCloy 
Phone: (925) 979-1535 
Fax: (925) 979-1434 
E-mail: cmccloy@issi-net.com 
Website: http://www.issi-net.com 
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Booz Allen Hamilton 
1201 M Street, S.E., Suite 220 
Washington, DC 20003 
POC: Gilbert Jones 
Phone: (202) 548-3329 
Fax: (202) 398-1625 
E-mail: jones_gilbert@bah.com 
Website: http://www.boozallen.com 

Bastion Technologies 
17635 El Camino Real, Suite 330 
Houston, TX 77058 
POC: Amye Spradlin 
Phone: (281) 283-9330 
Fax: (281) 283-9333 
E-mail: aspradlin@bastiontechnologies.com 
Website: http://www.bastiontechnolgies.com 

Anadarko Industries 
17625 El Camino Real, Suite 410 
Houston, TX 77058 
POC: Mike Reeves 
Phone: (281) 286-9203 
Fax: (281) 286-9204 
E-mail: mreeves@anadarko-industries.com 
Website: http://www.anadarkoindustries.com 
 

Wyle, Life Sciences Group 
1290 Hercules Drive 
Houston, TX 77058 
POC: Michelle Christgen 
Phone: (281) 212-1377 
Fax: (281) 212-1401 
E-mail: michelle.christgen@wylehou.com 
Website: http://www.wyle.com 

ManTech 
7474 Greenway Center Dr., Suite 700 
Greenbelt, MD 20770 
POC: Daniel Deans 
Phone: (301) 614-8690 
Fax: (301) 614-8768 
E-mail: dan.deans@mantech.com 
Website: http://www.mantech.com 

Quality Assurance Risk Management Services, 
Inc. 
22 Highridge Dr. 
American Canyon, CA 94503 
POC: Robert Navarro 
Phone: (707) 557-1942 
Fax: (435) 578-5864 
E-mail: rjnavarro@gmail.com 
Website: http://www.QAandRM.com 
 

Dynamac Corporation 
2275 Research Blvd., Suite 300 
Rockville, MD 20850 
POC: Michael Wray 
Phone: (301) 417-6076 
Fax: (301) 417-6132 
E-mail: mwray@dynamac.com 
Website: http://www.dynamac.com 

HPM Corporation 
2625 W Entiat Ave. 
Kennewick, WA 99336 
POC: Cleveland Mooers 
Phone: (509) 737-8939 
Fax: (509) 737-8938 
E-mail: cmooers@hpmcorporation.com 
Website: http://www.hpmcorporation.com 
 

Alejo Engineering, Inc. 
282 Cliffwood Drive 
Simi Valley, CA 93065 
POC: Cindy Alejo Paulos 
Phone: (805) 522-9300 
Fax: (805) 522-9300 
E-mail: cpaulos@alejoeng.com 
Website: http://www.alejoeng.com 
 

Perot Systems Government Systems, Inc. 
8270 Willow Oaks Corporate Drive 
Fairfax, VA 22031 
POC: George Omohundro 
Phone: (703) 289-8161 
Fax: (703) 289-8252 
E-mail: George.Omohundro@psgs.com 
Website: http://www.perotsystems.com 

Occupational Services, Inc. 
6397 Nancy Ridge Dr. 
San Diego, CA 92121 
POC: Ryan Prettyman 
Phone: (858) 558-6736 
Fax: (858) 558-6736 
E-mail: ryan@occserv.com 
Website: http://www.occserv.com 
 

CDM 
8140 Walnut Hill Lane, Suite 1000 
Dallas, TX 75231 
POC: Scott Stone 
Phone: (214) 346-2800 
Fax: (214) 987-2017 
E-mail: stonesw@cdm.com 
Website: http://www.cdm.com 
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Shaw Environmental & Infrastructure Group 
3831 Shimmering Creek Ave. 
North Las Vegas,  NV 89031 
POC: Malcolm Arnot 
Phone: (702) 743-3959 
E-mail: Malcolm.Arnot@shawgrp.com 
Website: http://www.shawgrp.com 
 

SAIC 
1000 Broadway, Suite 675 
Oakland, CA 94607 
POC: Garrett Turner 
Phone (510) 466-7131 
E-mail: Garrett.Michael.Turner@saic.com 
Website: http://www.saic.com 

Bennett Aerospace LLC 
2054 Kildaire Farm Road #181 
Cary, NC 27518 
POC: Douglas Bennett 
Phone: (919) 256-6685 
E-mail: DBennett@BennettAerospace.com 
Website: http://www.BennettAerospace.com 

Earth Resources Technology 
10810 Guilford Road, Suite 105 
Annapolis Junction, MD 20701 
POC: Peter Li 
Phone: (240) 554-0161 x 3035 
Fax: (3010) 361-0659 
E-mail: Peter.Li@ertcorp.com 
Website: http://www.ertcorp.com 
 

Sharon Delp, Proposal Development Consultant 
1790 St. Thomas Ave. 
Cambria, CA 93428 
POC: Sharon Delp 
Phone: (805) 203-5252 
E-mail: sadelp1@gmail.com 

Navarro Research and Engineering, Inc. 
669 Emory Valley Rd. 
Oak Ridge, TN 37830 
POC: Susana Navarro-Valenti 
Phone: (865) 220-9650 
Fax: (865) 220-9651 
E-mail: navarro@navarro-inc.com 
 

Tetra Tech EM Inc. 
135 Main Street, Suite 1800 
San Francisco, CA 94105 
POC: Ed Sussenguth 
Phone: (415) 222-8345 
Fax: (415) 543-5480 
E-mail: ed.sussenguth@ttemi.com 
Website: http://www.ttemi.com 
 

ASRC Aerospace Corporation 
6303 Ivy Lane, Suite 130 
Greenbelt, MD 20770 
POC: John Haran 
Phone: (321) 298-0960 
E-mail: john.haran@asrcaerospace.com 
Website : http://www.asrcaerospace.com 
 

Comprehensive Health Services 
8810 Astronaut Blvd., Suite 124 
Cape Canaveral, FL 32920 
POC : Gary Palmer 
Phone : (321) 783-2720 
Fax : (321) 783-1440 
E-mail: gpalmer@chsmedical.com 
Website: http://www.chsmedical.com 
 

Fisher & Associates, LLC 
2020 City View Blvd 
Longview, WA 98632 
POC: Jim Fisher 
Phone: (360) 577-5887 
Email: fisherbj@comcast.net 
 

Sterling Medical 
411 Oak St. 
Cincinnati, OH 45219 
POC: John Robinson 
Phone: (513) 984-1800 X122 
Fax: (513) 984-4909 
Email: jrobinson@sterlingmedcorp.com 
Website: http://www.sterlingmedcorp.com 
 

Well Chosen Words 
5292 Kathy Way 
Livermore, CA 94550 
POC: Judith M. Herr 
Phone: (925) 443-4514 
Cell: (925) 989-3723 
Fax: (925) 292-1519 
Email: herrl@comcast.net 
Website: http://wellchosenwords.biz 
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Environmental Resources Management 
1777 Botelho Drive, Suite 260 
Walnut Creek, CA 94596 
POC: Mark E. Ransom 
Phone: (925) 946-0455 
Cell: (925) 286-9050 
Fax: (925) 946-9858 
Email: mark.ransom@erm.com 
Website: http://www.erm.com 
 

Northgate Environmental Management, Inc. 
300 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Suite 510 
Oakland, CA 94612 
POC: Melissa Krause 
Phone: (510) 839-0688 Ext: 221 
Fax: (510) 839-4350 
Email: melissa.krause@ngem.com 
Website: http://ngem.com 
 

Empire Environmental, Ltd. 
39 Old Lane 
Towaco, NJ 07082 
POC: Rajib Moral 
Phone: (973) 334-5641 
Cell: (917) 287-2833 
Fax: (973) 334-3508 
Email: rmoral@empireenvironmentalltd.com 
Website: http://empireenvironmentalltd.com 
 

N&R Engineering and Management Services 
6659 Pearl Rd. Suite #201 
Parma Heights, Ohio 44130 
POC: Richard Blech 
Phone: (440) 885-7020 
Fax: (440) 885-7273 
Email: richb4155@yahoo.com 
Website: http://www/nrengineering.com 
 

Reliable Solutions LLC. 
2224 Church Street, Suite C 
Huntsville, AL 35801 
POC: Tamekia Hayes 
Phone: (256) 653-0272 
Email: thayes@reliablesolutionsllc.net 
Website: http://www.reliablesolutionsllc.net 
 

CE2 Corporation 
4457 Willow Road, Suite 210 
Pleasanton, CA 94588 
POC: Wade Hunt 
Phone: (925) 463-7301 Ext: 120 
Cell: (505) 554-7447 
Fax: (925) 463-7351 
Email: hunt@ce2corp.com 
Website: http://ce2corp.com 
 

Centurion Research Solutions, LLC. 
14900 Bogle Drive, Suite 100 
Chantilly, VA 20251 
POC: William S. Anderson 
Phone: (703) 378-9009 Ext: 240 
Fax: (703) 378-4479 
Email: wanderson@4centurion.com 
Website: http://www.4centurion.com 
 

SoHaR Inc. 
5731 W. Slauson Ave., Suite 175 
Culver City, CA 90230 
POC: Rebecca Menes 
Phone: (310) 338-0990 Ext: 101 
Fax: (310) 338-0999   
Email: becky@sohar.com 
Website: http://www.sohar.com 
 

Intelligent Inference Systems Corp. 
MS: 566-108 NASA Research Park 
Moffett Field, CA 94035 
POC: Hamid Berenji 
Phone: (650) 965-9365 
Cell: (408) 390-1455 
Fax: (408) 730-1016 
Email: berenji@sonic.net 
Website: http://www.iiscorp.com 
 

Consolidated Safety Services 
10301Democracy Lane, Suite 300 
Fairfax, Virginia 22030 
POC: Bill Johnson 
Phone: (800) 888-4612 
Cell: (703) 691-4612 
Fax: (703) 691-4615 
Email: bjohnson@consolidatedsafety.com 
Website: http://www.consolidatedsafety.com 
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RMS Aerospace, Inc. 
1750 N Buffalo Dr UNIT 104 STE 405 
Las Vegas, NV 89128 
POC: Russ Isley 
Phone: (702) 759-3773 
Fax: (866) 372-3406 
Email: ceo@rmsaerospace.com 
Website: http://www.rmsaerospace.com 
 

Bureau Veritas North America, Inc. 
2430 Camino Ramon, Suite #122 
San Ramon, CA 94583 
POC: Diane G. Harpainter 
Phone: (925) 498-6511 
Fax: (925) 426-0106 
Email: diane.harpainter@us.bureauveritas.com 
Website: http://www.us.bureauveritas.com 
 

Earth Tech Microelectronics Services 
MS 213-8, Building 213 
Moffett Field, CA 94035 
POC: Chris Evanston 
Phone: (408) 232-2817 
Email: chris.evanston@aecom.com 
Website: http://www.aecom.com 
 

Millennium Engineering and Integration Co, Inc. 
350 North Akron Road 
Building 19, Suite 2060A 
Moffett Field, CA 94035 
POC: Hall Sue 
Phone: N/A 
Email: shall@meicompany.com 
Website: http://www.meicompany.com 
 

Luke & Associates, Inc. 
775 E. Merritt Island Cswy, Suite 230 
Merritt Island, FL 32952 
POC: Jim Barfield 
Phone: (321) 452-4601 
Fax: (866) 919-6432 
Email: jim.barfield@lukeassoc.com 
Website: http://www.lukeassoc.com 
 

North Bay Safety 
319 North Street #3 
Healdsburg, CA 95448 
POC: Chris Johnson 
Phone: (707) 321-5985 
Fax: (707) 433-4394 
Email: chriscaj@comcast.net 
Website: http://www.northbatsafety.com 
 

Martin & Associates International, Inc. 
2000 Town Center, Suite 1900 
Southfield, MI 48075 
POC: Dominic L . Martin 
Phone: (248) 351-6297 
Cell: (248) 794-9466 
Fax: (248) 351-2699 
Email: dmartin@maininternational.org 
Website: http://www.maininternational.org 
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